
frME d;*q $nff-rci-q
VIVEKANANB CENTMI- LIBRARY

Hrg{rss **"q ffirmq
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND
EstaUished by an Act of Palianmt of lndia in 2009. lflebsite: http:tfu'sx.cui"a.rn

LIBRARY HOLDINGS

This is to certi$r that the Vivekanand Central Llbrary, Central University of Jharkhand currently holds

the following collections as on March 31,2025:

1. Print Books

2. E-Books

3. E-journals (through ONOS)

4. PhD. Theses

5. CDs/DYDs

6. Bound Back Volumes

42325

5784

13000+

133

300

Nil

ffi
University Ljbrarian

'1/
i: ./ -*i

sr.fu.fr., ffi-+S-l* dfe-o-qt, mi&, qifr-ctq?lQ /cuJ, vitt.-cheri-Manatu, post- Kamre, Kanke, Ranchi - g35 222


