

विवेकानंद केन्द्रीय पुस्तकालय VIVEKANAND CENTRAL LIBRARY झारखण्ड केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF JHARKHAND Established by an Act of Partiament of India in 2009, Website: http://www.cuj.ac.in

LIBRARY HOLDINGS

This is to certify that the Vivekanand Central Library, Central University of Jharkhand currently holds the following collections as on March 31, 2025:

1.	Print Books	:	42325
2.	E-Books	:	5784
3.	E-journals (through ONOS)	:	13000+
4.	PhD. Theses	:	133
5.	CDs/DVDs	:	300
6.	Bound Back Volumes	:	Nil

211

University Librarian